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9:00 町野 Ｐ 114 BIG THUNDER 9 4 5 9 2

↓ 岡村 Ｇ 106 国際武道大学S 10 10 5 15 1

9:07 102 Ｂ 109 AURORA W 9 4 5 9 2

9:10 又村 Ｐ 201 芦屋H-10 2：28 14 10 5 15 1

↓ 古賀 Ｇ 203 かなざわSC+EP 10 6 5 11 2

9:17 114 Ｂ 206 金城大学　B 8 2 5 7 3

9:20 中谷由 Ｐ 113 alliance 12 10 5 15 1

↓ 岡村 Ｇ 105 国際武道大学V 7 4 5 9 2

9:27 201 Ｂ 108 関西国際大学R 7 4 5 9 2

9:30 中谷恭 Ｐ 12 RUDE 11 10 5 15 1

↓ 酒井 Ｇ 4 ジョイナス！ 8 6 5 11 2

9:37 113 Ｂ 9 関西国際大学B 7 2 5 7 3

9:40 高橋 Ｐ 112 梅花女子大学MS-C 11 2 5 7 3

↓ 田中 Ｇ 104 GOL 12 6 5 11 2

9:47 12 Ｂ 107 関西国際大学M 17 10 5 15 1

9:50 又村 Ｐ 11 AURORA β 11 4 5 9 2

↓ 石田 Ｇ 3 JONS 11 4 5 9 2

9:57 112 Ｂ 8 関西国際大学A 12 10 5 15 1

10:00 中谷由 Ｐ 111 梅花女子大学MS-B 8 10 5 15 1

↓ 古賀 Ｇ 103 桃ヤン。 7 4 5 9 2

10:07 11 Ｂ 106 国際武道大学S 7 4 5 9 2

10:10 中谷恭 Ｐ 10 AURORA α 9 10 5 15 1

↓ 岡村 Ｇ 2 SWAT 7 6 5 11 2

10:17 111 Ｂ 7 国際武道大学C 6 2 5 7 3

10:20 清水 Ｐ 110 梅花女子大学MS-A 6 2 5 7 3

↓ 石田 Ｇ 102 viery 9 10 5 15 1

10:27 10 Ｂ 105 国際武道大学V 7 6 5 11 2

10:30 山崎 Ｐ 9 関西国際大学B 9 4 5 9 2

↓ 高井 Ｇ 1 Themis 9 4 5 9 2

10:37 110 Ｂ 6 国際武道大学B 10 10 5 15 1

10:40 岡村 Ｐ 109 AURORA W 9 7 5 12 1

↓ 清水 Ｇ 101 Reine 9 7 5 12 1

10:47 9 Ｂ 104 GOL 8 4 5 9 2

10:50 田中 Ｐ 8 関西国際大学A 9 4 5 9 2

↓ 高井 Ｇ 12 RUDE 10 10 5 15 1

10:57 109 Ｂ 5 国際武道大学A 9 4 5 9 2

11:00 古賀 Ｐ 108 関西国際大学R 9 7 5 12 1

↓ 又村 Ｇ 114 BIG THUNDER 9 7 5 12 1

11:07 8 Ｂ 103 桃ヤン。 8 4 5 9 2

11:10 岡村 Ｐ 7 国際武道大学C 9 4 5 9 2

↓ 中谷由 Ｇ 11 AURORA β 10 10 5 15 1

11:17 108 Ｂ 4 ジョイナス！ 9 4 5 9 2

色 得点 警告数

女
子

チ
ャ
レ

13

8

12

9

11

10

7 女
子

順位チーム名試合

女
子

勝点SPGP時間 部門

5

6

3

4

1

14

女
子

男
子

男
子

2

No.

男
子

女
子

男
子

女
子

男
子

女
子

男
子

Ａコート



レフリー

レフリー

SK
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11:20 古賀 Ｐ 107 関西国際大学M 8 10 5 15 1

↓ 中谷恭 Ｇ 113 alliance 6 4 5 9 2

11:27 7 Ｂ 102 viery 6 4 5 9 2

11:30 古賀 Ｐ 6 国際武道大学B 7 4 5 9 2

↓ 町野 Ｇ 10 AURORA α 8 10 5 15 1

11:37 107 Ｂ 3 JONS 7 4 5 9 2

11:40 高橋 Ｐ 106 国際武道大学S 8 4 5 9 2

↓ 山崎 Ｇ 112 梅花女子大学MS-C 8 4 5 9 2

11:47 6 Ｂ 101 Reine 10 10 5 15 1

11:50 田中 Ｐ 4 ジョイナス！ 9 4 5 9 2

↓ 清水 Ｇ 8 関西国際大学A 10 10 5 15 1

11:57 106 Ｂ 1 Themis 9 4 5 9 2

12:00 石田 Ｐ 105 国際武道大学V 9 4 5 9 2

↓ 又村 Ｇ 111 梅花女子大学MS-B 9 4 5 9 2

12:07 4 Ｂ 114 BIG THUNDER 10 10 5 15 1

12:10 岡村 Ｐ 5 国際武道大学A 11 10 5 15 1

↓ 田中 Ｇ 9 関西国際大学B 9 2 5 7 3

12:17 105 Ｂ 2 SWAT 10 6 5 11 2

12:20 古賀 Ｐ 104 GOL 9 2 5 7 3

↓ 中谷由 Ｇ 110 梅花女子大学MS-A 10 6 5 11 2

12:27 5 Ｂ 113 alliance 13 10 5 15 1

12:30 酒井 Ｐ 3 JONS 7 6 5 11 2

↓ 町野 Ｇ 7 国際武道大学C 5 2 5 7 3

12:37 104 Ｂ 12 RUDE 10 10 5 15 1

12:40 石田 Ｐ 103 桃ヤン。 8 6 5 11 1

↓ 中谷恭 Ｇ 109 AURORA W 8 6 5 11 1

12:47 3 Ｂ 112 梅花女子大学MS-C 8 6 5 11 1

12:50 高井 Ｐ 1 Themis 7 4 5 9 2

↓ 田中 Ｇ 5 国際武道大学A 8 10 5 15 1

12:57 103 Ｂ 10 AURORA α 7 4 5 9 2

13:00 酒井 Ｐ 101 Reine 9 6 5 11 2

↓ 清水 Ｇ 107 関西国際大学M 10 10 5 15 1

13:07 1 Ｂ 110 梅花女子大学MS-A 7 2 5 7 3

13:10 岡村 Ｐ 2 SWAT 8 10 5 15 1

↓ 町野 Ｇ 6 国際武道大学B 7 4 5 9 2

13:17 101 Ｂ 11 AURORA β 7 4 5 9 2

13:20 清水 Ｐ 102 viery 13 10 5 15 1

↓ 高橋 Ｇ 108 関西国際大学R 8 6 5 11 2

13:27 2 Ｂ 111 梅花女子大学MS-B 7 2 5 7 3
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松本 Ｐ 412 日越とっきっきスカイ 6 6 5 11 1

池澤 Ｇ 404 日越とっきっきスイング 6 6 5 11 1

206 Ｂ 409 チームふなはし 6 6 5 11 1

永山 Ｐ 309 壮年族(NGOK) 10 10 5 15 1

角田 Ｇ 308 N'bars(NGOK) 9 4 5 9 2

412 Ｂ 306 KAZAキッズ 9 4 5 9 2

木田 Ｐ 411 ストロベリー(NGOK) 6 6 5 11 2

西山 Ｇ 403 日越とっきっきブルー 8 10 5 15 1

309 Ｂ 408 チームバンドリー 4 2 5 7 3

金子 Ｐ 305 こつキンA 7 4 5 9 2

仰木 Ｇ 304 忍球 7 4 5 9 2

411 Ｂ 302 F.K.C 8 10 5 15 1

松本 Ｐ 410 ピーチティー(NGOK) 7 10 5 15 1

加藤わ Ｇ 402 5年生？ 5 6 5 11 2

305 Ｂ 407 きときと（スピックス） 4 2 5 7 3

吉田沙 Ｐ 301 ハニーハント 6 2 5 7 3

加藤愛 Ｇ 310 元　岡猿研究会(NGOK) 9 10 5 15 1

410 Ｂ 308 N'bars(NGOK) 7 6 5 11 2

町野 Ｐ 202 かなざわSC 13 7 5 12 1

酒井 Ｇ 204 ずこう 13 7 5 12 1

301 Ｂ 201 芦屋H-10 2：28 12 4 5 9 2

金子 Ｐ 409 チームふなはし 6 4 5 9 2

仰木 Ｇ 401 Red Soul 8 10 5 15 1

202 Ｂ 406 フェニックス（スピックス） 6 4 5 9 2

吉田沙 Ｐ 306 KAZAキッズ 7 7 5 12 1

加藤愛 Ｇ 305 こつキンA 7 7 5 12 1

409 Ｂ 303 無差別海賊団 6 4 5 9 2

仲田 Ｐ 408 チームバンドリー 10 7 5 12 1

池澤 Ｇ 412 日越とっきっきスカイ 8 4 5 9 2

306 Ｂ 405 こつキンジュニア 10 7 5 12 1

西山 Ｐ 310 元　岡猿研究会(NGOK) 9 10 5 15 1

吉元 Ｇ 309 壮年族(NGOK) 8 6 5 11 2

408 Ｂ 307 0(ラブ)TSUZAWA 7 2 5 7 3

高田 Ｐ 407 きときと（スピックス） 11 10 5 15 1

木田 Ｇ 411 ストロベリー(NGOK) 9 6 5 11 2

310 Ｂ 404 日越とっきっきスイング 8 2 5 7 3

角田 Ｐ 304 忍球 7 7 5 12 1

永山 Ｇ 303 無差別海賊団 6 4 5 9 2

407 Ｂ 301 ハニーハント 7 7 5 12 1

石田 Ｐ 203 かなざわSC+EP 9 6 5 11 2

酒井 Ｇ 205 金城大学　A 8 2 5 7 3

304 Ｂ 202 かなざわSC 11 10 5 15 1
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仰木 Ｐ 406 フェニックス（スピックス） 6 4 5 9 2

金子 Ｇ 410 ピーチティー(NGOK) 7 7 5 12 1

203 Ｂ 403 日越とっきっきブルー 7 7 5 12 1

木田 Ｐ 308 N'bars(NGOK) 8 10 5 15 1

西山 Ｇ 307 0(ラブ)TSUZAWA 5 4 5 9 2

406 Ｂ 305 こつキンA 5 4 5 9 2

仲田 Ｐ 405 こつキンジュニア 7 7 5 12 1

高田 Ｇ 409 チームふなはし 6 4 5 9 2

308 Ｂ 402 5年生？ 7 7 5 12 1

松本 Ｐ 302 F.K.C 9 6 5 11 2

橋本 Ｇ 301 ハニーハント 6 2 5 7 3

405 Ｂ 309 壮年族(NGOK) 13 10 5 15 1

山崎 Ｐ 204 ずこう 10 4 5 9 2

高橋 Ｇ 206 金城大学　B 10 4 5 9 2

302 Ｂ 203 かなざわSC+EP 12 10 5 15 1

加藤愛 Ｐ 404 日越とっきっきスイング 8 4 5 9 2

吉田沙 Ｇ 408 チームバンドリー 10 10 5 15 1

204 Ｂ 401 Red Soul 8 4 5 9 2

永山 Ｐ 307 0(ラブ)TSUZAWA 7 2 5 7 3

角田 Ｇ 306 KAZAキッズ 8 6 5 11 2

404 Ｂ 304 忍球 9 10 5 15 1

加藤わ Ｐ 403 日越とっきっきブルー 15 10 5 15 1

高田 Ｇ 407 きときと（スピックス） 8 2 5 7 3

307 Ｂ 412 日越とっきっきスカイ 9 6 5 11 2

又村 Ｐ 205 金城大学　A 9 6 5 11 2

中谷由 Ｇ 201 芦屋H-10 2：28 15 10 5 15 1

403 Ｂ 204 ずこう 8 2 5 7 3

池澤 Ｐ 402 5年生？ 9 7 5 12 1

松本 Ｇ 406 フェニックス（スピックス） 8 4 5 9 2

205 Ｂ 411 ストロベリー(NGOK) 9 7 5 12 1

加藤わ Ｐ 303 無差別海賊団 9 7 5 12 1

吉元 Ｇ 302 F.K.C 9 7 5 12 1

402 Ｂ 310 元　岡猿研究会(NGOK) 8 4 5 9 2

橋本 Ｐ 401 Red Soul 5 6 5 11 2

仲田 Ｇ 405 こつキンジュニア 4 2 5 7 3

303 Ｂ 410 ピーチティー(NGOK) 7 10 5 15 1

山崎 Ｐ 206 金城大学　B 9 4 5 9 2

石田 Ｇ 202 かなざわSC 16 10 5 15 1

401 Ｂ 205 金城大学　A 9 4 5 9 2
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